
Level M JE YH PE Name Location Email Mobile
YH Jody Cavuoto Echunga divinewinds537@outlook.com 0408 083 642

M JE YH PE Elizabeth Duncan Woodside e.duncan@bigpond.net.au 0412 558 661

M JE YH Wendy Hunt Yankalilla wendyannhunt@gmail.com 0428 583 300

M JE Barrie Stratton Bridgewater barrie@thestrattonfamily.com 0400 639 909

M JE PE Helen Whittle Cherry Gardens hw@senet.com.au 0414 881 606

M YH Jen Gilligan McLaren Vale jen.gilligan@gilligan.com.au 0407 700 991

M YH PE Fiona Heysen Mt Jagged fionarty@gmail.com 0414 333 691

M PE Tamsin Adcock Jupiter Creek tamsin@adcock.net.au 0401 054 731

M Janene Clark McCracken janene.clark53@gmail.com 0417 860 089

M PE Kaye Platt Strathalbyn longvalley5255@bigpond.com 0427 108 250

Graeme Rodda Wasleys g.m.rodda@bigpond.com  0417 826 688

PE Rachel Vincent Houghton rothsay33@gmail.com 0400 271 711

PE Carly Boon Newton carlyboon@hotmail.com 0408 818 473

Rosemary Castle Mt Barker rcastle900@gmail.com 0411 729 641

PE Wendy Schaeffer-Macdonald Echunga sunburstwendyschaeffer@gmail.com 0481 881 702

M Susan Thornley Lucindale thornleyis@bigpond.com 0408 847 026

Rai Walla Blewitt Springs rai.walla@hotmail.com 0457 233 859

Kristine Hancock Hindmarsh Valley kblacksell@gmail.com 0448 922 276

Cheryl Hatswell Pinkerton Plains cheryl@ponderosastud.com 0428 203 001

Kendal Measroch Frewville 0412 395 526

Jo Taylor Morphett Vale jotaylor1452@gmail.com 0403 063 296

Brigitte Drinkwater Monarto brigitte.drinkwater@yahoo.com 0437 610 418

Terrie Silvers Lyndoch tsilpark@gmail.com 
Tracy Tillman Kersbrook tracy.tillman@bigpond.com 0429 942 721

Louise Allen Goolwa North ltd928@gmail.com 0467 275 306

Robyn Buller Jupiter Creek rbuller3@gmail.com 0411 118 402

Joanne Doyle Northern Territory bushplum111@gmail.com 0438 843 517

Elizabeth Haggett Meadows colbarpark@bigpond.com 0438 583 300

Bettina Stanton Bletchley wandstead@bigpond.com 0447 881 328
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M=Mentor, JE=Judge Educator, YH=Young Horse, PE=Para Equestrian
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